
Luling Baseball Schedule
Day Date  Opponent Location JV Var Notes

Saturday Jan 31 Blanco Luling Noon Noon scrimmage (together)
Tuesday Feb 3 Florence Florence 6:00 4:30 scrimmage
Saturday Feb 7 Austin Waves Luling Noon Noon scrimmage (together)
Tuesday Feb 10 Manor New Tech Manor New Tech 4:30 7:00 scrimmage
Saturday Feb 14 LHS Alumni Luling Noon Noon scrimmage (together)
Monday Feb 16 SA Cole Luling Noon non-district

Thursday Feb 19 TBA Smithville TBA Tournament
Friday Feb 20 TBA Smithville TBA Tournament

Saturday Feb 21 TBA Smithville TBA Tournament
Tuesday Feb 24 Great Hearts NO Luling 4:30 7:00 non-district
Thursday Feb 26 TBA Poteet tourney TBA Tournament

Friday Feb 27 TBA Poteet tourney TBA Tournament
Saturday Feb 28 TBA Poteet tourney TBA Tournament
Tuesday March 3 Randolph Luling 4:30 7:00 non-district
Thursday March 5 TBA Blanco Tourney TBA Tournament

Friday March 6 TBA Blanco Tourney TBA Tournament
Saturday March 7 TBA Blanco Tourney TBA Tournament
Tuesday March 10 Austin Waves Luling 5:30 7:30 non-district
Friday March 13 Gonzales Luling 4:30 7:00 non-district

Tuesday March 17 Smithville Smithville 0:00 1:00 non-district
Friday March 20 Karnes City Luling 4:30 7:00 district

Tuesday March 24 Nixon-Smiley Luling 4:30 7:00 district
Friday March 27 Poth Poth 4:30 7:00 district

Monday March 30 Goliad Goliad 7:00 district
Thursday April 2 Stockdale Luling 4:30 7:00 district
Tuesday April 7 Karnes City Karnes City 4:30 7:00 district
Friday April 10 Nixon-Smiley Nixon-Smiley 4:30 7:00 district

Tuesday April 14 Poth Luling 4:30 7:00 district
Friday April 17 Goliad Luling 4:30 7:00 district

Tuesday April 21 Stockdale Stockdale 4:30 7:00 district

Head Coach:  Cory Matthews Athletic Director:  Jeremiah Granado
Assistant Coaches:  Jorge Munoz, Miguel Ordonez Superintendent:  Erin Warren
Athletic Trainer:  Kasey Hairell Principal:  Juan Gonzales

March 24th - Future Eagles Night  (Nixon)
April 17th - Senior Night (Goliad)


